
Member Directory
 

Club name: Greater Hot Springs
Club key: K08312
Charter date: 4/15/1976
Club website: http://kiwanisghs.wixsite.com/kids

CLUB OFFICERS:
President: Mr Brian Canales
President-elect: Leesa Cash
Past president: Donna K Lawrence
Secretary: Ms Adriane Barnes
Treasurer: Brandon Lynch

 
Meeting location: Hibachi Sushi Buffet
Meeting day/time: TU, 12:00 PM
 
 First name Last name Contact Information Spouse/partner Club

Join
Date

Adriane Barnes Secretary
400 Linwood Ave
Hot Springs AR 71913-3749
e: barnesa@hssd.net
t: (501) 733-4916 (bus)

2019

Traci Beckwith First Security Bank
158 Blakehill Pl
Hot Springs AR 71913-9195
e: traci.beckwith@fsbank.com
t: (501) 525-4300 (bus)

Greg 2008

Brian Canales President
Edward Jones
334 Eagle Rock Cir
Hot Springs AR 71901-8741
e:
brian.canales@edwardjones.co
m
t: (903) 280-4239 (home)

2017

Martien Carroll 109 Talisman St
Hot Springs AR 71901-7454
e: valleyx2@direclynx.net
t: (501) 623-7991 (home)

Deborah 1976

Eric Carson 1557 Airport Rd Ste A
Hot Springs AR 71913-6934
e: docecarson@gmail.com
t: (501) 620-6536 (home)

Deonne 1995



Leesa Cash President-Elect
Abilities Unlimited
221 Skyline Dr
Hot Springs AR 71901-8347
e: auithrift@gmail.com
t: (501) 624-5757 (bus)

1996

Dale Diggs 149 Lake Forest Shores Dr
Hot Springs AR 71913-8993
e: Ddiggs@cablelynx.com
t: (501) 767-6851 (home)

1993

Nick Dodd 323 High Meadow Loop
Hot Springs AR 71901-8810
e: ndodd@faihs.com
t: (501) 525-2600 (bus)

Brooke 2008

Stella Drennon 1607 Shoal Rd.
Bryant AR 72022
e: sdrennon@fsbank.com
t: (501) 681-9836 (home)

2019

Edward Gnau 826 Highway 290
Hot Springs AR 71913-9758
e: edgnau@sbcglobal.net
t: (501) 520-5445 (home)

2005

Roger Harrod 213 Hazel St
Hot Springs AR 71901-5132
e: rdharrod-cpa@net.com
t: (501) 282-0465 (mobile)

Nell 1987

Donna Lawrence 139 Moriah Way
Hot Springs AR 71913-9838
e: donna.65809@hotmail.com
t: (727) 410-1516 (mobile)

2016

James Locke 102 Apple Blossom Cir
Hot Springs AR 71913-6799
e: jimwlocke@yahoo.com
t: (501) 767-4313 (home)

2017



Brandon Lynch Treasurer
Diamond Bank
207 Kight Trl
Hot Springs AR 71913-8552
e:
blynch@diamondbanking.com
t: (501) 760-5652 (home)

2000

Richard Mays 104 Parkway Sq
Pearcy AR 71964-9712
e: nmays1981@gmail.com
t: (501) 651-9600 (home)

2018

John Minginas 620 Prospect Ave
Hot Springs AR 71901-3918
e:
billieholsomback@yahoo.com
t: (501) 624-5781 (bus)

2018

Warren Navarve 169 Knox Ct
Pearcy AR 71964-9788
e:
wnavarre@sanderssupply.net
t: (501) 545-8389 (mobile)

Denise 2002

Ernestine Roper 216 Brantley Cir
Hot Springs AR 71913-8867
e: ernestineroper@yahoo.com
t: (501) 767-5058 (home)

2003

Robynn Sheets Gross Funeral Home
126 Lakade Cir
Hot Springs AR 71913-8677
e:
robynn.sheets@dignitymemoria
l.com
t: (501) 624-1244 (bus)

2017

Tom Shelton 4262 Central Ave
Hot Springs AR 71913-7207
e: tshelton@cablelynx.com
t: 1 (501) 6228332 (mobile)

Pam 1980



 

Dennis Taylor 100 Georgian St
Hot Springs AR 71901-8028
e: jtaylor@cablelynx.com
t: (501) 282-7503 (home)

Lili 1986

Regina Thomason 104 Kent Hamilton Pl
Hot Springs AR 71913-7981
e: regina.thomason@gmail.com
t: (479) 903-5828 (home)

Gary 2013

Anthony Tidwell 202 N DAnna Dr
Hot Springs National Park AR
71913-7967
e: c4artclasses@gmail.com
t: (214) 497-3715 (mobile)

2019


